
 
 

 

 

Ref No.: LIFPL/BSE/2023-24/07 
Date: April 10, 2023 
 
To, 

BSE Limited  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street  
Mumbai – 400 001 (Maharashtra) 
 
Sub.: Disclosure in respect of privately placed Debt Securities issued by Laxmi India Finance 
Private Limited (Formerly known as Laxmi India Finleasecap Private Limited) in accordance with 
SEBI Operational Circular for issue and listing of Non-Convertible Securities, Securitized Debt 
Instruments, Security Receipts, Municipal Debt Securities and Commercial Paper Circular No. 
SEBI/HO/DDHS/P/CIR/2021/613 dated April 13, 2022 for the half year ended March 31, 2023. 
 
Dear Sir/Madam, 
 
Pursuant to SEBI Operational Circular for issue and listing of Non-Convertible Securities, Securitized 
Debt Instruments, Security Receipts, Municipal Debt Securities and Commercial Paper Circular No. 
SEBI/HO/DDHS/P/CIR/2021/613 dated April 13, 2022, Chapter VIII - Specifications related to ISIN for 
debt securities, we hereby submit the statement containing data in the format as prescribed in the said 
circular for the half year ended March 31, 2023. (As enclosed) 
 
We request you to kindly take on record the aforesaid information and acknowledge the same 
 
Thanking You, 
 
For Laxmi India Finance Private Limited 
(Formerly known as Laxmi India Finleasecap Private Limited) 
 
 
 
 
Gajendra Singh Shekhawat 
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer 
M. No.: A47095 
 
CC: 
1.Central Depository Services (India) Limited 
Marathon Futurex, A- wing 25th Floor, NM Joshi 
Marg, Lower Parel Mumbai 400013 

2. IDBI Trusteeship Services Limited 
Asian Building, Ground Floor, 17, R, Kamani 
Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai – 400 001 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 

 

 
 
 
Statement containing data of International Securities Identification Number (ISINs) for debt 
securities issued under the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Issue and Listing of Debt 
Securities) Regulations, 2008 for the half year ended March 31, 2023. 
 

S.
No
. 

Name 
of the 
Issuer 

ISIN 
Number 

Issuance 
date 

Maturity 
Date 

Coupo
n Rate 

Payment Frequency Emb
edde
d 
optio
n if 
any 

Amou
nt 
Issue
d (in 
cr) 

Amou
nt 
Outst
andin
g 
(in 
Cr) 

Name 
of the 
Debent
ure 
trustee 

Interest 
Payment 
Frequenc
y 
 

Principal 
Payment 
Frequency 

1 Laxmi 
India 
Finance 
Private 
Limited 
(Former
ly 
known 
as 
Laxmi 
India 
Finlease
cap 
Private 
Limited) 
 

INE06W
U07015 

14.07.20
20 

14.07.202
3 

11.50% 
p.a. 

14.10.202
0 
14.01.202
1 
14.04.202
1 
14.07.202
1 
14.10.202
1 
14.01.202
2 
14.04.202
2 
14.07.202
2 
14.10.202
2 
13.01.202
3 
14.04.202
3 
14.07.202
3 
 

14.10.2020 
14.01.2021 
14.04.2021 
14.07.2021 
14.10.2021 
14.01.2022 
14.04.2022 
14.07.2022 
14.10.2022 
13.01.2023 
14.04.2023 
14.07.2023 
 

N.A. 5.00 0.83 IDBI 
Trustees
hip 
Services 
Limited 
 



 
 

 

 

2 Laxmi 
India 
Finance 
Private 
Limited 
(Former
ly 
known 
as 
Laxmi 
India 
Finlease
cap 
Private 
Limited) 
 
 
 

INE06W
U07023 

04.09.20
20 

21.04.202
3 

11.50% 
p.a. 

01.12.202
0 
01.03.202
1 
01.06.202
1 
01.09.202
1 
01.12.202
1 
01.03.202
2 
01.06.202
2 
01.09.202
2 
01.12.202
2 
01.03.202
3 
21.04.202
3 
 

21.04.2023 N.A. 10.00 10.00 IDBI 
Trustees
hip 
Services 
Limited 
 

 
For Laxmi India Finance Private Limited 
(Formerly known as Laxmi India Finleasecap Private Limited) 
 
 
 
 
Gajendra Singh Shekhawat 
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer 
M. No.: A47095 
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