

Ref No.: LIFPL/BSE/2023-24/07 Date: April 10, 2023

To,

BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street Mumbai – 400 001 (Maharashtra)

Sub.: Disclosure in respect of privately placed Debt Securities issued by Laxmi India Finance Private Limited (Formerly known as Laxmi India Finleasecap Private Limited) in accordance with SEBI Operational Circular for issue and listing of Non-Convertible Securities, Securitized Debt Instruments, Security Receipts, Municipal Debt Securities and Commercial Paper Circular No. SEBI/HO/DDHS/P/CIR/2021/613 dated April 13, 2022 for the half year ended March 31, 2023.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to SEBI Operational Circular for issue and listing of Non-Convertible Securities, Securitized Debt Instruments, Security Receipts, Municipal Debt Securities and Commercial Paper Circular No. SEBI/HO/DDHS/P/CIR/2021/613 dated April 13, 2022, Chapter VIII - Specifications related to ISIN for debt securities, we hereby submit the statement containing data in the format as prescribed in the said circular for the half year ended **March 31, 2023**. (As enclosed)

We request you to kindly take on record the aforesaid information and acknowledge the same

Thanking You,

For Laxmi India Finance Private Limited (Formerly known as Laxmi India Finleasecap Private Limited)

Gajendra Singh Shekhawat Company Secretary and Compliance Officer M. No.: A47095

<u>CC:</u>

1.Central Depository Services (India) Limited Marathon Futurex, A- wing 25th Floor, NM Joshi Marg, Lower Parel Mumbai 400013 **2. IDBI Trusteeship Services Limited** Asian Building, Ground Floor, 17, R, Kamani Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai – 400 001





Statement containing data of International Securities Identification Number (ISINs) for debt securities issued under the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Issue and Listing of Debt Securities) Regulations, 2008 for the half year ended March 31, 2023.

IDIA FINANCE P

(Formerly Known as Laxmi India Finleasecap Private Limited)

ΙΔΧΛ

S.	Name	ISIN	Issuance	Maturity	Coupo	Payment Frequency		Emb	Amou	Amou	Name
No	of the	Number	date	Date	n Rate	Interest	Principal	edde	nt	nt	of the
	Issuer					Payment	Payment	d	Issue	Outst	Debent
						Frequenc	Frequency	optio	d (in	andin	ure
						y		n if	cr)	g	trustee
								any		(in	
										Cr)	
1	Laxmi	INE06W	14.07.20	14.07.202	11.50%	14.10.202	14.10.2020	N.A.	5.00	0.83	IDBI
	India	U07015	20	3	p.a.	0	14.01.2021				Trustees
	Finance					14.01.202	14.04.2021				hip
	Private					1	14.07.2021				Services
	Limited			10 1	£	14.04.202	14.10.2021				Limited
	(Former			1		1	14.01.2022				
	ly			6 7		14.07.202	14.04.2022				
	known					1	14.07.2022				
	as					14.10.202	14.10.2022				
	Laxmi			1000		1	13.01.2023				
	India				200	14.01.202	14.04.2023				
	Finlease					2	14.07.2023				
	cap					14.04.202					
	Private			275		2					
	Limited)		1		1	14.07.202					
			0	1112		2	1.0	1			
				1111		14.10.202	9.1	e			
						2	1 V B				
						13.01.202	and the				
				and the second		3					
						14.04.202					
						3					
						14.07.202					
						3					



6



red

18001217747

www.lifc.co.in

8265826531

0141-4031166

info@lifc.in, customerhelpdesk@lifc.in

-0	0	<u> </u>		(Formerly Known as Laxmi India Finleasecap Private Limited)							
2	Laxmi	INE06W	04.09.20	21.04.202	11.50%	01.12.202	21.04.2023	N.A.	10.00	10.00	IDBI
	India	U07023	20	3	p.a.	0					Trustees
	Finance					01.03.202					hip
	Private					1					Services
	Limited					01.06.202					Limited
	(Former					1					
	ly					01.09.202					
	known					1					
	as					01.12.202					
	Laxmi					1					
	India					01.03.202					
	Finlease					2					
	cap					01.06.202					
	Private					2					
	Limited)					01.09.202					
						2					
						01.12.202					
						2					
				1	1	01.03.202					
				11	_	3					
				1		21.04.2 02					
				5. 7.		3					

II INDIA FINANCE P

For Laxmi India Finance Private Limited (Formerly known as Laxmi India Finleasecap Private Limited)

Gajendra Singh Shekhawat Company Secretary and Compliance Officer M. No.: A47095

Registered & Corporate Office: 2, DFL, Gopinath Marg, M. I. Road, Jaipur-302 001, Rajasthan India



ГED

18001217747

www.lifc.co.in

8265826531

0141-40

0141-4031166

CIN: U65929RJ1996PTC073074

info@lifc.in, customerhelpdesk@lifc.in